Panasonic 20L Solo Manual Microwave (NN-SM255BYTE) - 800W
Model No: PN-NN-SM255BYTE
Price:
Rs. 43,039
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Microwave Ovens
Capacity: 20L
Cooking / Baking Capacity: Can Cook Curries Upto 1kg
Main Functions: Solo Function
Power Levels: 5 Microwave Power Levels
Output Power (Microwave): 800W
Power Consumption (Microwave): 1250W
Display / Panel: Manual
Cavity And Cabinet Build: Oven Interior: Epoxy ( Gray )
Cooking End Signal: 360 Heat Wrap
Suitable For: Vapor Clean - Helps In Cleaning The Microwave Cavity
Turntable Diameter: 255mm Glass Turn Table
Voltage / Power Frequency: 230V / 50Hz
Dimensions: 443 (W) x 340 (D) x 258 (H)
Weight: 12kg
Colors: Black
Date: 2025-08-03 22:53